
 

HANSRAJ COLLEGE 

 NOTICE  

27.03.2025 

 

The following faculty members are requested to report at their assigned places to maintain discipline 

for smooth conduct of the event CONFLUENCE 2025-The Annual Student’s Union Fest of Hansraj 

College. 

 

28.03.25 (FRIDAY) 

 9.00AM-1.00 PM 1.00 PM-5.00 PM 

Hostel 

Gate 

 Name Department  Name Department 

Ms. Ruchi Commerce Dr. Pooja Jha Maity Botany 

Dr. Mahasweta Saikia Botany Dr. Mandeep Botany 

Dr. Romila Rawat Botany Mr. Ashutosh Yadav Commerce 

Dr. Satish Chand Chemistry Mr. Saleem Chauhan Commerce 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh 
Chemistry Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

Singh 

Chemistry 

Dr. Jyoti Singh Chemistry Dr. Hari Mohan Meena Chemistry 

Dr. Ritika Grover Commerce Mr. Khem Chand Commerce 

Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan Hindi Dr. Prashant Kumar Singh Hindi 

Dr. Piyush Kumar 

Dwivedi 

Hindi 
Mr. Rajveer Singh Meena 

Hindi 

Dr. Kundan Kumar History Mr. Deepak Kumar Sethy Philosophy 

Dr. Prabal Saran 

Agarwal 
History Mr. Shivam Sharma Philosophy 

Dr. Aman Phogat Physics Ms. Chanchal Yadav Physics 

Dr. Rangoli Bhatnagar Physics Dr. Ganesh Lal Physics 

Dr. Jnaneswari Gellanki Physics 
Dr. Neelakshi Niti Kachari 

Borah 
Physics 

Dr. Ravikant Prasad Physics Dr. Neelam Singh Physics 

 

   Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Physics 

Main 

Gate 

Dr. Savita Botany   

Dr. Ridhi Khurana Botany Dr. Yogesh Kumar Physics 

Dr. Pratibha Tiwari Chemistry Dr. Shivani Chaudhary Physics 

Dr. Chetna Gupta Chemistry Dr. Arjun Mittal Commerce 

Dr. Sushma Rani Commerce Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Computer 

Science 

Dr. Manoj Aggarwal Computer 

Science 

Dr. Mukesh Kumar Sahu Electronics 



Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan Hindi Dr. Yagyadatta Goswami Electronics 

Dr. Piyush Kumar 

Dwivedi 

Hindi 

 

Dr. Prashant Kumar Singh Hindi 

Mr. Sudipta Mandal 
History 

Mr. Rajveer Singh Meena Hindi 

 

Dr. Suresh Kumar Gohe History Dr. Sheel Kamal Chaurasia Philosophy 

Dr. Sarvjeet Yadav History Mr. Ronald Lallienthang Philosophy 

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Physics Dr. Aparna Bansal Chemistry 

 

LP area 

(in front 

of Old 

seminar 

Hall) 

Ms. Sudesh Kumari Commerce Dr. Manoj Kumar Chemistry 

Dr. Aparna Bansal Chemistry Dr. Manisha Verma Commerce 

Dr. Ambika Chemistry Dr. Sonal Sharma Commerce 

Dr. Himanshu Chemistry Ms. Himanshi Swami Commerce 

Ms. Sonal Gupta Commerce Dr. Richa Verma Computer 

Science 

Ms. Neera Chopra  Commerce Dr. Priyanka Verma English 

Dr. Neetu Sharma 

 

Hindi 
Dr. Ram Pratap Mathematics 

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Sharma Hindi Dr. Manisha Saini Mathematics 

Dr. Nritya Gopal Hindi Dr. Sundar Lal Mathematics 

Dr. Beena Bhandari Zoology Dr. Priyanka Mehta Zoology 

Dr. Pooja Arora Zoology Dr. Anchal Dahiya English 

 

General 

Supervisi

on 

Dr. Satyakam Guha Botany Sh. S.N. Prasad English 

Dr. Amit Kumar Rawat Chemistry Ms. Maitri Baruah English 

Dr. Shampa 

Bhattacharya 

Chemistry Dr. Amit Kumar Rawat Chemistry 

Dr. Renu Parashar Chemistry Dr. Ambika Chemistry 

Dr. Harjeet Arora Mathematics Ms. Nabanita Charkroborty English 

Prof. Preeti Dharmarah Mathematics Ms. Maitri Barua English 

Ms. Amita Aggarwal Mathematics Ms. Prachi Barua English 

Dr. Bharat Kumar Sanskrit Prof. Jyoti Bhola Mathematics 

Dr. Pooja Jha Maity Botany Prof. Rakesh Batra Mathematics 

Prof. Sushil Kumar Physics 
Mr. Gurudatt Rao 

Ambedkar 
Mathematics 

 

29.03.25 (SATURDAY) 

 9.00AM-1.00 PM 1.00 PM-5.00 PM 

Hostel 

Gate 

 Name Department  Name Department 

Ms. Madhvi Moni K. Economics Dr. Arjun Mittal Commerce 

Ms. Namrata Yadav Economics Dr. Ram Chand Garg Commerce 

Dr. Romila Rawat Botany Dr. Ridhi Khurana Botany 

Dr. Meghna Malhotra Commerce Dr. Mandeep  Botany 

 Chemistry Mr. Arnab Das Gupta English 

Dr. Mithuraaj Dhusiya English Dr. Santoshi Mishra English 

Ms. Sonam  Economics Mr. Sudipta Mandal History 

Dr. Kundan Kumar History Dr. Sarvjeet Yadav History 

Dr. Santosh Hasnu History 
Mr. Mukund Madhav 

Mishra 
Mathematics 

Dr. Tejveer Singh Zoology Mr. Ajeet Singh Mathematics 

Dr. Bhavana Sharma 

Jha 

Botany 
Dr. Amit Zoology 



 

Main 

Gate 

Dr. Beauty Das Commerce Mr. Anurag Kakkar Economics 

Ms. Sonam Economics Dr. Animesh Naskar Economics 

Ms. Simran Sethi Economics Mr. Ashutosh Yadav Commerce 

Dr. Mamta Saini Electronics Dr. Himanshu Bagdi Commerce 

Dr. Taruna Singh Chemistry Dr. Khem Chand Commerce 

Dr. Chetna Gupta Chemistry Ms. Kapila Mallah Economics 

Dr. Brijesh Rathi Chemistry Mr. Mukund Madhav 

Mishra 
Mathematics 

Dr. Parul Pant Chemistry Dr. Aman Phogat Physics 

Mr. Abhishek Parashar History Dr. Rangoli Bhatnagar Physics 

Dr. Suresh Kumar 

Gohe 
History 

Dr. Jnaneswari 

Gellanki 
Physics 

Ms. Chanchal Yadav Physics Dr. Ravikant Prasad Physics 

Dr. Ganesh Lal Physics Dr. Yogesh Kumar Physics 

Dr. Neelakshi Niti 

Kachari Borah 
Physics Dr. Shivani Chaudhary Physics 

Dr. Neelam Singh Physics Dr. Gyanasri Boruah Sanskrit 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Physics Dr. Khushboo Shukla Sanskrit 

Dr. Kulbhushan Thakur Zoology 
Dr. Satyam Ravi 

Dwivedi 
Zoology 

Dr. Ritu Pandey Botany Dr. Reema Chaudhary Zoology 

 Dr. Yasha Yadav Zoology Dr. Chetna Sharma Chemistry 

  

LP area 

(in front 

of Old 

seminar 

Hall) 

Dr. Priyanka Mehta Zoology Mr. Ajeet Singh Mathematics 

Dr. Monica Dinodia Chemistry Dr. Shallu Commerce 

Dr. Himanshu Chemistry Dr. Barkha Commerce 

Dr. Gagandeep Chemistry Dr. Bal Kishan Negi Economics 

Prof. Baljeet Kaur Computer 

Science 

Dr. Hari Mohan 

Meena 

Chemistry 

Dr. Harmeet Kaur 
Computer 

Science 

Prof. Amit Sehgal Electronics 

Dr, Divya Pandey 
English Dr. Rajender Prasad 

Tiwari 

Electronics 

Dr. Shweta Rastogi Chemistry Dr. Sapna Goel  Economics 

Dr. Jyoti Singh Chemistry Dr, Mansi Gupta Economics 

Dr. Sudesh Kumari Commerce Dr, Savita Singh Botany 

Dr. Neetu Sharma 

 

Hindi Dr. Himanshi Swami Commerce 

Dr. Nritya Gopal 

 

Hindi Dr. Manoj Aggarwal Computer Science 

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Sharma 

 

Hindi Dr. Prabal Saran 

Agarwal 
History 

Dr. Anshu Yadav Hindi Mr. Chiranjeev Nunisa History 

Dr. Gunjan Kumar Jha Hindi 
Dr. Ram Pravesh 

Prasad 
Mathematics 

Dr. Preeti Rani Philosophy Dr. Kalu Ram Meena Mathematics 

Ms. Kavita Singh Philosophy 
Mr. Om Prakash 

Meena 
Mathematics 

Dr. Mansi Verma Zoology Ms. Bhavna Vidhani Physics 

Dr. Beena Bhandari Zoology   



Dr. Pooja Arora Zoology Dr. D. Srikala Physics 

 

General 

Supervisi

on 

Sh. Sanjay Batra Computer 

Science 
Sh. S.N. Prasad 

English 

Dr. Shampa 

Bhattacharya 

Chemistry Ms. Maitri Baruah English 

Dr. Renu Parashar 
Chemistry Ms. Nabanita 

Charkroborty 

English 

Dr. Meenakshi 

Malhotra 

English Anjali Khurana Economics 

Dr. Satyakam Guha Botany Ms. Simran Sethi  Economics 

Ms. Neera Chopra  Commerce Dr. Sharmila 

Shrivastava 
History 

Prof. S.K. Shukla 

 

Hindi 
Prof. Yogendra Dayma History 

Prof. Raj Mohini Sagar 

 

Hindi 
Mr. Justin Mathew History 

Dr. Harjeet Arora Mathematics 
Prof. Sharma Bhanu 

Bhupendra 
Philosophy 

Prof. Preeti Dharmarah Mathematics 
Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Tripathi 
Philosophy 

Ms. Amita Aggarwal Mathematics Prof. Sandhya Rathore Sanskrit 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola Mathematics Prof. R.K Mishra Sanskrit 

Prof. Rakesh Batra Mathematics Dr. Avnish Kumar Sanskrit 

Dr. Dinesh Kr. Gautam Zoology Dr. Brahma Prakash Sanskrit 

Dr. Kaveri Chakraborty Zoology Dr. Satessh K Mishra 
Sanskrit 

 

Prof. Anand Mittal Economics Ms. K. Sucharita 

Khuntia 

Economics 

    

30.03.25 (SUNDAY) 

 9.00AM-1.00 PM 1.00 PM-5.00 PM 

  Name Department  Name Department 

Hostel Gate Dr. Santoshi Bhawani 

Mishra 

English Mr. Rahul Kumar 

Sinha 

English 

Ms. Divya Pandey English Mr. Himanshu Kumar English 

Dr. Ashish Kumar 

Singh 

Chemistry Dr. Beauty Das  Commerce 

Ms. Ruchi Commerce Dr. Apoorva Gupta Economics 

Ms. Sonal Gupta Commerce Dr. Sonal Sharma Commerce 

Dr. Monica Dinodia Chemistry Dr. Reema Chaudhary Zoology 

Mr. Deepak Kumar 

Sethy 
Philosophy Dr. Santosh Hasnu History 

Mr. Shivam Sharma Philosophy Dr. Tejveer Singh Zoology 

Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Zoology Dr. Amit Zoology 

Dr. Satyam Ravi 

Dwivedi 
Zoology Tampiduan Kameih Physical Education 

Dr. Kulbhushan 

Thakur 
Zoology Dr. Ritika Grover Commerce 

 

Main Gate 
Tampiduan Kameih 

Physical 

Education 

Prof. Amit Sehgal Electronics 



Ms. Priyanka Verma English Dr. Rajender Prasad 

Tiwari 

Electronics 

Mr. Arnab Das Gupta English Dr. Prachee Dewri English 

Dr. Sunita Chand Computer 

Science 

Dr. Mithuraaj 

Dhusiya 

English 

Ms. Madhvi Moni K. Economics Mr. Kapil Kumar Mathematics 

Ms. Namrata Yadav Economics Mr. Gurudatt Rao 

Ambedkar 
Mathematics 

Dr. Sheel Kamal 

Chaurasia 
Philosophy Dr. Bharat Kumar Sanskrit 

Mr. Ronald 

Lallienthang 
Philosophy Dr. Gyanasri Boruah Sanskrit 

Mr. Mohit Kumar 

Pandey 
Sanskrit Dr. Khushboo Shukla Sanskrit 

LP area 

(in front of 

Old seminar 

Hall) 

Dr. Taruna Singh Chemistry Dr. Ram Pratap Mathematics 

Dr. Parul Pant Chemistry Dr. Manisha Saini Mathematics 

Ms. Vaishali Verma Economics Dr. Ram Pravesh 

Prasad 
Mathematics 

Ms. Mansi Gupta Economics Dr. Kalu Ram Meena Mathematics 

Dr. Apoorva Gupta Economics Mr. Om Prakash 

Meena 
Mathematics 

Dr. Deepshika Yadav Commerce Dr. Sundar Lal Mathematics 

Dr. Vidhi Khanduja Computer 

Science 
Ms. Kavita Singh Philosophy 

Dr. Anshu Yadav Hindi Ms. Bhavna Vidhani Physics 

Dr. Gunjan Kumar Jha Hindi Ms. Hema Kapur Economics 

Dr. Preeti Rani Philosophy Dr. D. Srikala Physics 

    

General 

Supervision 
Dr. Mamta Saini Electronics Prof. Namrata Soni Physics 

Prof. Mona Bhatnagar Electronics Prof. Mona Bhatnagar Electronics 

Prof. Anand Mittal Economics Prof. Sandhya Rathore Sanskrit 

Ms. Hema Kapur Economics Prof. R.K Mishra Sanskrit 

Dr. Baljeet Kaur Computer 

Science 
Dr. Avnish Kumar Sanskrit 

Prof. Raj Mohini 

Sagar 

Hindi Dr. Brahma Prakash Sanskrit 

Prof. S.K. Shukla Hindi Dr. Satessh K Mishra Sanskrit 

Dr. Sharmila 

Shrivastava 
History Dr. Dinesh Kr. Gautam Zoology 

Prof. Yogendra Dayma History 
Dr. Kaveri 

Chakraborty 
Zoology 



Mr. Justin Mathew History Prof. Namrata Soni Physics 

Prof. Sharma Bhanu 

Bhupendra 
Philosophy Prof. Sushil Kumar Physics 

 Dr. Anita Thakur Zoology Dr. Pradeep Kumar Physics 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Tripathi 
Philosophy 

Dr. Ritika Seth Commerce 

Dr. Ritika Jain Commerce Prof. Chetna Jain Physics 

    

29.03.25 (SATURDAY) 

(1 PM ONWARDS) 

NEAR STAGE AT GROUND 

S.No Name Department 

1.  Dr. Anand Sonkar Botany 

2.  Dr. Monika Kaul Botany 

3.  Dr. Ishwar Singh Botany 

4.  Dr. Manoj Kumar Chemistry 

5.  Dr. Shailendra Kumar Singh Chemistry 

6.  Dr. Sonu Kumar Chemistry 

7.  Dr. Manisha Verma Commerce 

8.  Dr. Preetinder Kaur Commerce 

9.  Dr. Sushma Rani Commerce 

10.  Dr. Saleem Chauhan Commerce 

11.  Dr. Ritika Seth Commerce 

12.  Dr. Apoorva Gupta Economics 

13.  Dr. Barkha Commerce 

14.  Dr. Vidhi Khanduja Computer Science 

15.  Dr. Apurva Gupta Economics 

16.  Dr. Vinod Kumar Mayala Economics 

17.  Ms. Vaishali Verma Economics 

18.  Dr. Meenakshi Malhotra English 

19.  Dr. Ravi Kumar Electronics 

20.  Dr. Nishant Shankhwar Electronics 

21.  Dr. Himanshu Kumar English 

22.  Dr. Anchal Dahiya English 

23.  Mr. Piyush B Chaudhary English 

24.  Ms. Seema Meena English 

25.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar Sahu Electronics 

26.  Dr. Yagyadatta Goswami Electronics 

27.  Dr. Sahil Mehta Botany 

28.  Dr. Sunita Chand Computer Science 

29.  Dr, Richa Verma Computer Science 

30.  Dr. Suyash Kumar Computer Science 

31.  Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Computer Science 

32.  Dr. Surendra Kumar Chemistry 

33.  Dr. Vijay Kumar Mishra Hindi 

34.  Dr. Prabhansu Ojha Hindi 

35.  Mr. Vikash Kumar Singh History 

36.  Ms. Ashima Mathematics 



37.  Dr. Raksha Verma Mathematics 

38.  Dr. Yasha Yadav Zoology 

39.  Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Zoology 

40.  Dr. Anita Thakur Zoology 

41.  Dr. Prachee Dewri English 

42.  Mr. Chiranjeev Nunisa History 

43.  Mr. Kapil Kumar Mathematics 

30.03.25 (Sunday)(1pm onwards) 

Near Stage at Ground 

S.No Name Department 

1.  Dr. Anand Sonkar Botany 

2.  Dr. Monika Kaul Botany 

3.  Dr. Ishwar Singh Botany 

4.  Dr. Mahashweta Saikia Botany 

5.  Dr. Brijesh Rathi Chemistry 

6.  Dr. Pratibha Tiwari Chemistry 

7.  Dr. Shweta Rastogi Chemistry 

8.  Dr. Gagandeep Chemistry 

9.  Dr. Satish Chand Chemistry 

10.  Dr. Shallu Commerce 

11.  Dr. Barha  Commerce 

12.  Dr. Himanshu Bagdi Commerce 

13.  Dr. Harmeet Kaur Computer Science 

14.  Dr. Suyash Kumar Computer Science 

15.  Dr. Animesh Naskar Economics 

16.  Ms. Kapila Mallah Economics 

17.  Ms. K. Sucharita Khuntia Economics 

18.  Dr. Anurag Kakkar Economics 

19.  Dr. Anjali Khurana Economics 

20.  Dr. Vinod Kumar Mayala Economics 

21.  Mr. Mohit Kumar Pandey Sanskrit 

22.  Dr. Sapna Goel  Economics 

23.  Dr. Bal Kishan Negi Economics 

24.  Dr. Ravi Kumar Electronics 

25.  Dr. Nishant Shankhwar Electronics 

26.  Dr. Sonu Kumar Chemistry 

27.  Dr. Meghna Malhotra Commerce 

28.  Mr. Piyush B Chaudhary English 

29.  Mr. Rahul Kumar Sinha English 

30.  Ms. Seema Meena English 

31.  Dr. Ritu Pandey Botany 

32.  Dr. Bhavana Sharma Jha Botany 

33.  Dr. R.C Garg Commerce 

34.  Dr. Surendra Kumar Chemistry 

35.  Dr. Prabhansu Ojha Hindi 

36.  Dr. Vijay Kumar Mishra Hindi 

37.  Mr. Vikash Kumar Singh History 

38.  Ms. Ashima Mathematics 

39.  Dr. Raksha Verma Mathematics 

40.  Dr. Chetna Sharma Chemistry 

41.  Dr. Ritika Jain Commerce 

42.  Prof. Chetna Jain Physics 

43.  Dr. Mansi Verma Zoology 



44.  Dr. Preetinder Kaur Commerce 

45.  Sh. Sanjay Batra Computer Science 

46.  Mr. Abhishek Parashar History 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Arvind Yadav        Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Students Advisor                Principal 

  

 




